Evaluates: MAX77950MAX77950 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX77950 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested PCB that evaluates the MAX77950 advanced
wireless power receiver IC. The IC meets the specification
requirements for WPC low-power (v1.2) and PMA SR1
(v2.0) communication protocols and operates using near-
field magnetic induction when coupled with WPC or PMA

Figure 8. MAX77950 EV Kit GUI (MONITOR Tab)
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX77950EVKIT# EV Kit
Maxim Integrated  │ 9www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX77950MAX77950 Evaluation Kit
MAX77950 EV Kit Bill of Materials
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
C1-C4 4
SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1UF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125
DEGC; TC=X7R;
Kemet C0603C104K5RAC; TDK C1608X7R1H104K
C5, C6, C12, C13 4
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.047UF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85
DEGC; TC=X5R;
TDK C1005X5R1H473K050
C7, C14 2
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.015UF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125
DEGC; TC=X7R;
Murata GRM155R71H153KA12
C8, C9, C11, C20, C21 5
SMT (0805); CERAMIC CHIP; 10UF; 25V; TOL=10%; MODEL=; TG=-55 DEGC TO
+85 DEGC; TC=X5R;
Taiyo-Yuden TMK212BBJ106KG-T
C10 1
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1UF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125
DEGC; TC=X7R;
TDK CGA2B3X7R1H104K
C15 1 CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); OPEN
C16-C19 4
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 10V; TOL=10%; MODEL=; TG=-55 DEGC TO
+85 DEGC; TC=X5R;
Murata GRM155R61A105KE15
C22 1 CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); OPEN
C23 1
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.01UF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85
DEGC; TC=X5R;
TDK C1005X5R1H103K050
C24 1
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 2200PF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125
DEGC; TC=X7R;
Murata GRM155R71H222KA01
C25 1
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 1000PF; 50V; TOL=10%; MODEL=C0G; TG=-55
DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=+;
Kemet C0402C102K5GAC
C108, C150, C151,
C155-C157, C159 7 SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1UF; 25V; TOL=10%; MODEL=C SERIES; TG=-55
DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R;  TDK C1005X7R1E104K050BB
C110-C113,
C115, C118, C158 7 SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 6.3V; TOL=10%; MODEL=; TG=-55 DEGC TO
+85 DEGC; TC=X5R;
C114 1
CAPACITOR; SMT; 0603; CERAMIC; 0.47uF; 10V; 10%; X5R; -55DEGC to +
125DEGC;
Kemet C0603C474K8PAC
C120 1
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 6.3V; TOL=20%; MODEL=C SERIES; TG=-55
DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R;
TDK C1005X5R0J105M050BB
C152, C153 2
SMT; 0402; CERAMIC; 8.2pF; 50V; 0.25%; C0G; -55DEGC to + 125DEGC; 0 +/-
30PPM/DEGC;
Kemet C0402C829C5GAC